
DL
Industries, Inc.

RB100-W

30" Wide Rolling Basket



DL
Industries, Inc.

MOUNTING BRACKET
STANDARD SUPPORT FRAME
DIRT SHIELD
DIRT BLADE
WIDE ROLLING BASKET
TENSION ROD
TENSION SPRING
BEARING
BEARING HOUSING
AXLE
HEAVY WASHER
Ø1 3/8” HARDENED WASHER
Ø1” NYLON LOCKNUT
TENSION ADJUSTOR
HEX NUT
TOP-LOCK HEX NUT
HEX BOLT
HEX NUT
WASHER
HEX BOLT
WASHER
HEX NUT
HEX BOLT
TOP-LOCK HEX NUT
HEX BOLT
BRASS BUSHING
WASHER
HEX NUT
HEX BOLT
HEX NUT

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
4
2
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

RB 101
RB 102
RB 103
RB 104
RB 100-W
RB 106
RB 107
RS 012
RB 109
RB 110
RB 111
RB 112
RB 113
RB 114
RB 115
RB 116
RB 117
RB 118
RB 119
RB 120
RB 121
RB 122
RB 123
RB 124
RB 125
RB 126
RB 127
RB 128
RB 129
RB 130

DESCRIPTION QTYKEY PART NO

A

1

15

15 15

15
16

16

16
16

dli
Text Box
  Key        Part No. 
   1             RB101 
   2             RB102-W 
   3             RB103 
   4             RB104 
   5             RB108-W 
   6             RB106 
   7             RB107 
   8             RS012 
   9             RB109 
  10             RB110 
  11             RB111 
  12             RB112 
  13             RB113 
  14             RB114 
  15             RB115 
  16             RB116 
  17             RB117 
  18             RB118 
  19             RB119 
  20             RB120 
  21             RB121 
  22             RB122 
  23             RB123 
  24             RB124 
  25             RB125 
  26             RB126 
  27             RB127 
  28             RB128 
  29             RB129 
  30             RB130 
  31             RB131 


dli
Text Box
        Description 
Front Mounting Bracket 
30" Rolling Basket Arm 
Rolling Basket Dirt Shield 
Rolling Basket Attachment 
Wide Rolling Basket 
Spring Rod 
Basket Springs 
DC208TT10 Bearing 
Rolling Basket Bearing Housing 
Rolling Basket Axle 
Rolling Basket Washer 
1 3/8" SAE GR. 8 Washer 
1"  Nylock 
Stop Collar & Set Screw – 1/2” x 1” 
1/2" x 1 1/4" Bolt 
1/2" Flange Nut 
3/8" x 4" Hex Bolt 
3/8" Nylock 
3/8" Flat Washer 
5/8" x 1 1/2" Bolt 
5/16" Flat Washer 
5/16" Nylock 
1/2" x 1-1/2" Bolt 
1/2" Flange Nut 
5/8" x 2" Hex Bolt 
5/8" Bushing 
5/8" SAE Flat Washer 
5/8" Toplock Nut 
5/8" x 2 1/2" Bolt 
5/8" Toplock Nut 
3/4" x 3 1/2" Bolt 


dli
Text Box
  Qty
   1 
   1 
   1 
   1  
   1 
   2 
   2 
   2 
   2 
   2 
   2 
   2 
   2 
   2 
   4 
   4 
   2 
   2 
   2 
   4 
   4 
   4 
   4 
   4 
   2 
   2 
   2 
   2 
   2 
   2 
   2 




18

19

18

19

2

3

17

204

23

24

9

21

22

21

22

23

9

24

9

8

13

11

12

12

11
13

5

10

10

BEARING HOUSING

DETAIL

DL
Industries, Inc.



NOTES:

DL INDUSTRIES

FM Hwy. 1958 Floydada, Texas 79235
Phone (806) 983-5626
Fax (806) 983-5369

D

2

7

14

6

29

30

2526

25

26
27

28

27




